Elite masculins
Dimanche 25 janvier 2015

Licence Nom - Prénom
9420782 ROUANNE Jérémy
9413787 DACRUZ Francois
9430660 MORABBY Behrouz
9440490 NIHOUARN Christophe
9427081 CIOFFI Arnaud
618756 LOCU Christophe
943958 GERMANI Frederic
9418398 VATEL Christian
9120720 BEALES Jéréme
9416351 DUBOST Robert
9432195 DELVAL Maximilien
9435052 DIAS Jean-louis
947721 COURMACEUL Cedric
954872 FILIOLE Sylvain
9412773 BOURDAIN Stephane
9420241 DEGUETTES Pascal
9421592 VILLETARD Joris
641707 AGUERRE Baptiste
9423267 HUSSON David
9423840 ZANASI Guillaume

9415544 DAUPHANT Jean-paul

POULES DU CRITERIUM FEDERAL

Juge-arbitre :

Club
CHARENTON TENNIS DE TABLE
ALFORT JS
CACHAN COCTT
SUCY ES
ALFORTVILLE US
CACHAN COCTT
THIAISAS TT
VITRY ES
VGA ST MAUR US
BRY PSC
ALFORT JS
VILLIERS ES
SUCY ES
CHOISY LE ROI SC
CAL'HAY LESROSES TT
SAINT MAUR TT la COCCINELLE
ALFORT JS
IVRYUSTT
ORMESSON US
CHEVILLY ELAN

CALHAY LESROSESTT

1400 a 1599 pts
Pointage : 9h30

Cat.

S
V1

VA1
V1

VA1
V2

Al

V2

Tour 3
Début : 10h
Salle : COSEC Yves Querlier - Stade de Villiers - Chemin des Rompus - VILLIERS

Cat. Sportive

Classement
1511577
15/1519
15/1574
14 /1419
15/ 1506
15/1572
15/1578
13/1372
13/1379
1371341
12 /1266
13 /1369
11/1108
13/1398
12/1296
12/1284
15/ 1574
13/1302
13/1329
13 /1395
1271211

Total
35E
65F 1W
42F
1E 2F
55F
60F
62F
1E 24F
31F
97F
28F
28F
18F
18F
60F
2W

1E 9F
95F
1E 2F
74F



